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ETHIQUE FAIR PLAY D1
Seniors Departemental 1 31111

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré

1
2

4

5
6

8
9

10

12

Aiserey Izeure Football Club
F.C. De St Remy Les Montbard
Asptt Dijon
U. S. Savigny Les Beaune Chassagne 
Montra
U.S. Semur En Auxois Epoisses
A.S. Quetigny
A.S. Genlis
Montbard Venarey Football
A.S.C. De Plombieres
Ent. Fauverney Rouvres Bretenier
Ent.F. Villages
F. C. Saulon Corcelles

552004
534786
506862
581917

550839
522263
506803
553295
524960
522500
524849
553300

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25
27
27
29

31
36
36
38
39
41
41
63

-25
-27
-27
-29

-31
-36
-36
-38
-39
-41
-41
-63

   Nb.
matchs

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Aucune

1
1
2
1

1
3
1
1
1
2
1
1

Equipe Total


